

Rattan Singh Vs. Sukhwant Singh CS-565-2018

Present: Sh. Sandeep Ohri, Advocate for plaintiff.

Summons to defendant could not be issued for want of RC with correct address. Let, the same be filed within a week and then defendant be served through RC for 23.10.2018.

Date of order: 07.09.2018

Dimple Rawat, Stenographer-III

Next Date: 23.10.2018

Purpose:

(Tarunpreet Singh),

CJJD/Gurdaspur

UID No. PB0498