

CNR No. PBMNB00006922023

CIS No. CS/563/2023

SBI vs Jasvir Singh

Present: Sh VC Jindal Advocate for plaintiff.

Court fee has been filed. Report of Reader seen. It be registered. Let notice of the suit be served upon the defendants for 24.01.2024 on filing RC/AD/PF, copies of plaint. Ordinary process be also issued. Dasti be given if, so requested.

Date of Order: 03.01.2024

Teena

Raminder Kaur
CJ(JD), Sardulgarh,
UID No.PB 0630