

CNR No. PBMNB00006922023

CIS No. CS/563/2023

SBI vs Jasvir Singh

Present: Sh VC Jindal Advocate for plaintiff.
Defendant exparte

No exparte evidence is present. On request of counsel for plaintiff, **second opportunity has been granted**. Now the case is adjourned to 25.04.2024 for exparte evidence of plaintiffs.

Date of Order: 01.04.2024
Teena

Raminder Kaur
CJ(JD), Sardulgarh,
UID No.PB 0630